
REKAP PENERIMAAN DONASI BANK BCA REK 198-300-4494
PERIODE 28 NOV - 15 DES 2025 

NO TANGGAL NAMA / URAIAN PENERIMAAN JUMLAH 

1 28 November 2025 Tonny Jaya Putra ( 5,000,000.00)                    

2 29 November 2025 Dewi Parhedy ( 1,000,000.00)                    

3 29 November 2025 Maria Christina HE ( 500,000.00)                        

4 30 November 2025 Rohani Martono ( 500,000.00)                        

( 7,000,000.00)                    

1 01 December 2025 Djim Junaedy Then ( 500,000.00)                        

2 01 December 2025 Apendi ( 50,000.00)                          

3 01 December 2025 Herwati Kusmiadi ( 2,000,000.00)                    

4 01 December 2025 Visionet Internasional ( 100,000.00)                        

5 01 December 2025 Ika Merdekawati ( 50,000.00)                          

6 01 December 2025 Mc Gray Fenny Rusli ( 50,000.00)                          

7 01 December 2025 Teddy R Michael R Rusli ( 25,000.00)                          

8 01 December 2025 Steven R Angela Thatha ( 25,000.00)                          

9 01 December 2025 Sedah Widiyastuti ( 150,000.00)                        

( 2,950,000.00)                    

1 02 December 2025 Surais ( 300,000.00)                        

2 02 December 2025 Fadhli Al karim Dar ( 20,000.00)                          

3 02 December 2025 Dony Susanto ( 25,000.00)                          

4 02 December 2025 Juliana ( 100,000.00)                        

5 02 December 2025 Sulasno ( 300,000.00)                        

6 02 December 2025 Naih Rohimah ( 515,000.00)                        

7 02 December 2025 Joni Nainggolan ( 100,000.00)                        

8 02 December 2025 Erti Nurwianti ( 50,000.00)                          

( 1,410,000.00)                    

1 03 December 2025 Susilo ( 250,000.00)                        

2 03 December 2025 Bambang Supriyatno ( 300,000.00)                        

3 03 December 2025 Imam Prasetyo ( 500,000.00)                        

4 03 December 2025 Hendrik Karnadi DR ( 1,000,000.00)                    

5 03 December 2025 Fairuz Anggraito ( 100,000.00)                        

6 03 December 2025 Kristian ( 500,000.00)                        

7 03 December 2025 Joni ( 99,999.00)                          

8 03 December 2025 Bertha Indartri AR ( 100,000.00)                        

9 03 December 2025 Apendi ( 100,000.00)                        

10 03 December 2025 Sulianty Lestari ( 200,000.00)                        

11 03 December 2025 Yinny Hariany Tant ( 651,737.00)                        

12 03 December 2025 Moch Machfudz SH ( 200,000.00)                        

13 03 December 2025 Dwi Handoyo ( 150,000.00)                        

( 4,151,736.00)                    

1 04 December 2025 Hermawan ( 50,000.00)                          

2 04 December 2025 Apendi ( 100,000.00)                        

3 04 December 2025 Edi Wiranto ( 100,000.00)                        

4 04 December 2025 Mutia Wahyu Utami ( 100,697.00)                        

5 04 December 2025 Bambang Wiratmo ( 100,000.00)                        

6 04 December 2025 Denny Sulistyo ( 150,369.00)                        

7 04 December 2025 Heri Supriyadi ( 150,000.00)                        

8 04 December 2025 Titik Indrawati ( 50,000.00)                          

9 04 December 2025 Didin Sufyannudin ( 25,000.00)                          

10 04 December 2025 Aprilia Anggi Hera ( 65,000.00)                          

11 04 December 2025 Mohammad Kamaruddin ( 400,000.00)                        

12 04 December 2025 Robert Kurniawan ( 300,000.00)                        

13 04 December 2025 Solikin S Sos ( 100,000.00)                        

14 04 December 2025 Jumi ( 500,000.00)                        

15 04 December 2025 Hilda Irany Effendi ( 1,000,000.00)                    

16 04 December 2025 Albertine S Minder ( 500,000.00)                        

17 04 December 2025 R Achsan Mubtadi D ( 25,000.00)                          

18 04 December 2025 Hartono ( 500,000.00)                        

19 04 December 2025 Muhammad Rafi  P Rita Yulianti ( 50,000.00)                          

20 04 December 2025 Haryadi ( 50,000.00)                          

21 04 December 2025 Then Wun Li ( 500,000.00)                        

22 04 December 2025 Indah Rachmy Febri ( 200,000.00)                        

23 04 December 2025 Meiyani ( 25,000.00)                          



24 04 December 2025 Hari Trihandoyo ( 100,000.00)                        

25 04 December 2025 Ahmad Fauzi ( 350,000.00)                        

26 04 December 2025 Dompet Anak Bangsa ( 500,000.00)                        

27 04 December 2025 Erna Lita ( 500,000.00)                        

28 04 December 2025 Ruspendi ( 50,000.00)                          

29 04 December 2025 Teny Christianti ( 250,000.00)                        

30 04 December 2025 Setoran Tunai ( 200,000.00)                        

31 04 December 2025 Heny Firdawati ( 50,000.00)                          

32 04 December 2025 Herna Dyah Winahyu ( 1,000,000.00)                    

33 04 December 2025 Rina Or Delfina ( 500,000.00)                        

34 04 December 2025 Setoran Tunai ( 200,000.00)                        

35 04 December 2025 Tan Pit Lien ( 200,000.00)                        

36 04 December 2025 Dompet Anak Bangsa ( 100,000.00)                        

37 04 December 2025 Pudjiastuti ( 100,000.00)                        

38 04 December 2025 Dompet Anak Bangsa ( 20,000.00)                          

39 04 December 2025 Iskandar TS ( 100,000.00)                        

40 04 December 2025 Sudibyo ( 250,000.00)                        

41 04 December 2025 Airlangga Wisnu DA ( 100,000.00)                        

42 04 December 2025 Muhammad Syarif AB ( 3,000.00)                            

43 04 December 2025 Bima Fastabiqul KH ( 100,000.00)                        

44 04 December 2025 Karina Amalia ( 300,000.00)                        

45 04 December 2025 Asep Dedi Nurpajar ( 100,000.00)                        

46 04 December 2025 F Eko Wicahyono ( 500,000.00)                        

47 04 December 2025 Surais ( 300,000.00)                        

( 10,914,066.00)                  

1 05 December 2025 Zurlena ( 10,000.00)                          

2 05 December 2025 Elline Soetanto ( 5,000,000.00)                    

3 05 December 2025 Martin Sujono ( 50,000.00)                          

4 05 December 2025 Airpay Internation ( 100,000.00)                        

5 05 December 2025 Nining Widyaningsih ( 100,000.00)                        

6 05 December 2025 Wira Admaja Sindap ( 200,000.00)                        

7 05 December 2025 Suradi Setiawan ( 200,000.00)                        

8 05 December 2025 Saeri ( 200,000.00)                        

9 05 December 2025 Betty Wilson ( 1,000,000.00)                    

10 05 December 2025 Helmi Rahmawati ( 100,000.00)                        

11 05 December 2025 Iskandar TS ( 100,000.00)                        

12 05 December 2025 Andi Wahyudin ( 150,000.00)                        

13 05 December 2025 Ghofururrohim ( 50,000.00)                          

14 05 December 2025 Sarif Riyanto ( 500,000.00)                        

15 05 December 2025 Anita Setiani ( 300,000.00)                        

16 05 December 2025 Sarjono ( 501,000.00)                        

17 05 December 2025 Sukono ( 100,000.00)                        

18 05 December 2025 Andrias Tribono Wa ( 50,003.00)                          

19 05 December 2025 Suyatno ( 50,000.00)                          

20 05 December 2025 IE Liang ( 1,000,000.00)                    

21 05 December 2025 Ari Barkah Djamil ( 100,000.00)                        

22 05 December 2025 Rosliana auw Han Lie ( 100,000.00)                        

23 05 December 2025 Manimbul Tamba ( 500,000.00)                        

24 05 December 2025 Rita Budi Kartini ( 100,000.00)                        

25 05 December 2025 Agus Siswoyo ( 500,000.00)                        

26 05 December 2025 Alfa Edison ( 100,000.00)                        

27 05 December 2025 Triyanto ( 1,500,000.00)                    

28 05 December 2025 Stefanus Untung PR ( 50,000.00)                          

29 05 December 2025 Neny Wijaya ( 200,000.00)                        

30 05 December 2025 Robert Tjang ( 1,000,000.00)                    

31 05 December 2025 Novi Farida ( 225,000.00)                        

32 05 December 2025 Tusjoyo ( 200,000.00)                        

33 05 December 2025 @AFR ( 300,000.00)                        

34 05 December 2025 Mawardi Simangunso ( 250,000.00)                        

35 05 December 2025 Tarmadi ( 50,000.00)                          

36 05 December 2025 Suwarti Ng ( 100,000.00)                        

37 05 December 2025 Pendi Lim ( 1,000,000.00)                    

38 05 December 2025 Sumedi ( 500,000.00)                        

39 05 December 2025 Andi Rahmat ( 100,000.00)                        

40 05 December 2025 Kasra Sitepu ( 100,000.00)                        

41 05 December 2025 Madsuni ( 100,000.00)                        

42 05 December 2025 Lim Henny ( 500,000.00)                        



43 05 December 2025 Wiranto ( 1,000,000.00)                    

44 05 December 2025 Saminah ( 100,000.00)                        

45 05 December 2025 Martua Yusuf ( 3,000,000.00)                    

46 05 December 2025 Willy Hidayat ( 100,617.00)                        

47 05 December 2025 S Tjitro ( 250,000.00)                        

48 05 December 2025 Suparto Tiodora ( 100,000.00)                        

49 05 December 2025 Suroto ( 100,000.00)                        

50 05 December 2025 Diana Noviarti Mas ( 200,000.00)                        

51 05 December 2025 Ang Jong Tjai ( 100,000.00)                        

52 05 December 2025 Sarwoto ( 500,000.00)                        

53 05 December 2025 Yoso Satrio ( 300,000.00)                        

54 05 December 2025 Citra Tantri Widya ( 50,000.00)                          

55 05 December 2025 Baikuni ( 500,000.00)                        

56 05 December 2025 A M Yani ( 300,000.00)                        

57 05 December 2025 Irwanto ( 25,000.00)                          

58 05 December 2025 Subuh Parningotan ( 100,000.00)                        

59 05 December 2025 Edy Salim Lim ( 2,000,000.00)                    

60 05 December 2025 Nana Permana ( 100,000.00)                        

61 05 December 2025 Munarto ( 200,000.00)                        

62 05 December 2025 Ratna Winda Basuki ( 555,555.00)                        

63 05 December 2025 Waluyo ( 200,000.00)                        

64 05 December 2025 Muh Subandi ( 150,000.00)                        

65 05 December 2025 Yenny ( 200,000.00)                        

66 05 December 2025 Sugeng Priyanto ( 250,000.00)                        

67 05 December 2025 Harrimansyah ( 100,000.00)                        

68 05 December 2025 Muhamad Subhan ( 50,000.00)                          

69 05 December 2025 Suwardi ( 25,000.00)                          

70 05 December 2025 Abdul Aziz ( 100,000.00)                        

71 05 December 2025 Wahyuni ( 100,000.00)                        

72 05 December 2025 Syahrul ( 100,000.00)                        

73 05 December 2025 Ujang Junari ( 50,000.00)                          

74 05 December 2025 Andhika, Alinda Hadi Sanyoto ( 250,000.00)                        

75 05 December 2025 Arief adi N, Alinda Hadi Sanyoto ( 250,000.00)                        

76 05 December 2025 Iwan Sidharta ( 1,000,000.00)                    

77 05 December 2025 Suhendra ( 25,000.00)                          

78 05 December 2025 Permadi Soemarahat ( 500,000.00)                        

79 05 December 2025 Sonny ( 500,000.00)                        

80 05 December 2025 Budi Parsaoran Par ( 1,000,000.00)                    

81 05 December 2025 Muh Badrul Alam HA ( 150,000.00)                        

82 05 December 2025 H Sudarsono ( 500,000.00)                        

83 05 December 2025 Setoran Tunai ( 100,000.00)                        

84 05 December 2025 Warno ( 100,000.00)                        

85 05 December 2025 Christianus Sunu W ( 250,000.00)                        

86 05 December 2025 Muhamad Nurul Amin ( 100,000.00)                        

87 05 December 2025 Dewi Anggraeni ( 200,000.00)                        

88 05 December 2025 Donasi ( 300,000.00)                        

89 05 December 2025 Dwian Nurochim ( 50,000.00)                          

90 05 December 2025 Pontjo W Setyodjat ( 100,000.00)                        

91 05 December 2025 Karyawan PT CP S ( 1,000,000.00)                    

92 05 December 2025 Akhmad Hufron ( 100,000.00)                        

93 05 December 2025 Muhammad Syarif AB ( 3,000.00)                            

94 05 December 2025 PT. KGU ( 2,750,000.00)                    

95 05 December 2025 Supandi ( 50,000.00)                          

96 05 December 2025 Rica Safitri ( 500,000.00)                        

97 05 December 2025 Dwi Agustinus Nugroho ( 500,000.00)                        

98 05 December 2025 Yayasan Ongko Bakti ( 100,000,000.00)                

99 05 December 2025 Bu Supardi ( 1,000,000.00)                    

100 05 December 2025 Erwin Ujung ( 2,000,000.00)                    

101 05 December 2025 Sidartawan ( 500,000.00)                        

102 05 December 2025 Suherman ( 200,000.00)                        

103 05 December 2025 Damar Lazuardy ( 50,000.00)                          

104 05 December 2025 Miftah Arifin ( 50,000,000.00)                  

105 05 December 2025 Zony Bangun ( 1,000,000.00)                    

106 05 December 2025 Evie Ropiah ( 2,000,000.00)                    

107 05 December 2025 Dompet Anak Bangsa ( 20,000.00)                          

108 05 December 2025 Muchlisin Arif ( 50,000.00)                          

109 05 December 2025 Joko Priantoh  Tuel ( 500,000.00)                        



110 05 December 2025 Transfer E Banking ( 500,000.00)                        

111 05 December 2025 Sutiana Widjaja ( 300,000.00)                        

112 05 December 2025 Lela Komalasari ( 500,000.00)                        

113 05 December 2025 Tigor Dalimunthe ( 500,000.00)                        

114 05 December 2025 Fadhli Al karim Dar ( 20,000.00)                          

115 05 December 2025 Hapsoro Hadinoto S ( 10,058.00)                          

( 197,670,233.00)                

1 06 December 2025 Supriyadi ( 50,000.00)                          

2 06 December 2025 Tony Tanumihardja ( 500,000.00)                        

3 06 December 2025 Rahmat Nandang Pri ( 24,000.00)                          

4 06 December 2025 Leni Hasrani Hasib ( 100,000.00)                        

5 06 December 2025 JB Eddy Bambang S ( 500,000.00)                        

6 06 December 2025 Yoyoh Robiyati S ( 500,000.00)                        

7 06 December 2025 Dwi Pudjiarso ( 500,000.00)                        

8 06 December 2025 Mohamad Taspirin ( 50,000.00)                          

9 06 December 2025 DR P A Kodrat Pram ( 200,000.00)                        

10 06 December 2025 Agung Mustiko W ( 1,000,000.00)                    

11 06 December 2025 Siti Zuhrahmah ( 50,000.00)                          

12 06 December 2025 Sarono ( 10,000.00)                          

13 06 December 2025 Rizky Pramesti ( 100,000.00)                        

14 06 December 2025 Robert B Villanuev ( 1,000,000.00)                    

15 06 December 2025 Apendi ( 100,000.00)                        

16 06 December 2025 Eddy Wong ( 100,000.00)                        

17 06 December 2025 Muhammad Ichsan ( 500,000.00)                        

18 06 December 2025 Mery ( 300,000.00)                        

19 06 December 2025 Erna Lita ( 500,000.00)                        

20 06 December 2025 Edi Puswanto ( 100,000.00)                        

21 06 December 2025 Ishnuur Yunisa Abi ( 300,000.00)                        

22 06 December 2025 Utomo ( 250,000.00)                        

23 06 December 2025 Citra Aditya Nuru ( 100,000.00)                        

24 06 December 2025 Hendra Wijaya ( 2,500,000.00)                    

25 06 December 2025 Mardi ( 100,000.00)                        

26 06 December 2025 Iriyanthi Kusumawa ( 1,000,000.00)                    

27 06 December 2025 Natalina Ariyani ( 496,500.00)                        

28 06 December 2025 Nieke Mahniar ( 500,000.00)                        

29 06 December 2025 Andi Pangestu ( 100,000.00)                        

30 06 December 2025 Bambang Sungkono ( 300,000.00)                        

31 06 December 2025 Teng Tjin Tjhin ( 500,000.00)                        

32 06 December 2025 Moh Ekafitrawan ( 250,000.00)                        

33 06 December 2025 Th Karyani P Dewi ( 300,000.00)                        

34 06 December 2025 Abdul Wahid ( 300,000.00)                        

35 06 December 2025 Soehardi Djaja ( 500,000.00)                        

36 06 December 2025 Denny ( 500,000.00)                        

37 06 December 2025 Sonny ( 500,000.00)                        

38 06 December 2025 Haryanto B Setiawan ( 100,000.00)                        

39 06 December 2025 Susanto Tjandra ( 334,000.00)                        

40 06 December 2025 Muhamad Likulim ( 200,000.00)                        

41 06 December 2025 Eko Subagyo ( 100,000.00)                        

42 06 December 2025 Dompet Anak Bangsa ( 50,000.00)                          

43 06 December 2025 Lie Fey Tjien ( 1,000,000.00)                    

44 06 December 2025 Ade Kristian Naray ( 100,000.00)                        

45 06 December 2025 Sri Rizki Mulyani ( 50,000.00)                          

46 06 December 2025 Dedi Setiawan ( 1,000,000.00)                    

47 06 December 2025 Yusuf Rifai Bin Su ( 250,000.00)                        

48 06 December 2025 Yay Setia Negara ( 999,999.00)                        

49 06 December 2025 Ahyarudin ( 100,000.00)                        

50 06 December 2025 Mohammad Muchsin ( 250,000.00)                        

51 06 December 2025 Muhamad Mukhsin ( 300,000.00)                        

52 06 December 2025 Tony Edwin ( 300,001.00)                        

( 19,814,500.00)                  

1 07 December 2025 Rosa Kusbiantoro ( 1,000,000.00)                    

2 07 December 2025 Wagimin ( 100,000.00)                        

3 07 December 2025 Deepak Ramchad HE ( 1,000,000.00)                    

4 07 December 2025 Suryanti ( 200,000.00)                        

5 07 December 2025 Nina Rohman ( 120,000.00)                        

6 07 December 2025 Sujoko ( 50,000.00)                          

7 07 December 2025 Surais ( 300,000.00)                        



8 07 December 2025 Andri Mulia ( 100,000.00)                        

9 07 December 2025 Elpin Hadi Anwar ( 200,000.00)                        

10 07 December 2025 Setia Lukita ( 300,000.00)                        

11 07 December 2025 Yustina Alam ( 50,000.00)                          

12 07 December 2025 Amelia ( 100,000.00)                        

13 07 December 2025 Dirso Nurhidayat ( 25,000.00)                          

14 07 December 2025 Ling Ling Meryani ( 500,000.00)                        

15 07 December 2025 Dewi Windayani ( 100,000.00)                        

16 07 December 2025 Sarah Restiawati P ( 60,000.00)                          

17 07 December 2025 Sri Mulati ( 100,000.00)                        

18 07 December 2025 Irwan Yuhartono Ir ( 150,000.00)                        

19 07 December 2025 Astry Wulandari ( 500,000.00)                        

20 07 December 2025 Kasni Martin ( 100,000.00)                        

21 07 December 2025 Budiarto ( 100,000.00)                        

22 07 December 2025 Irawan Pujiarto ( 100,000.00)                        

23 07 December 2025 Yerry Max ( 100,000.00)                        

24 07 December 2025 M S Sri Rahayu ( 250,000.00)                        

25 07 December 2025 Hariyadi ( 300,000.00)                        

26 07 December 2025 Gunawan Selianto ( 1,000,000.00)                    

27 07 December 2025 Vivi Trisnavia ( 200,000.00)                        

28 07 December 2025 Sarmin ( 30,000.00)                          

29 07 December 2025 Saptono ( 50,000.00)                          

30 07 December 2025 Arief Rahman Hakim ( 50,000.00)                          

31 07 December 2025 Suratman ( 100,000.00)                        

32 07 December 2025 DR.H.Haryanto ( 500,000.00)                        

33 07 December 2025 Yulius Joko Bintoro ( 1,000,000.00)                    

34 07 December 2025 Muhammad Syarif AB ( 2,000.00)                            

35 07 December 2025 Sutino ( 250,000.00)                        

36 07 December 2025 Empin Supiyanti ( 60,000.00)                          

( 9,147,000.00)                    

1 08 December 2025 Andri Mulia ( 50,000.00)                          

2 08 December 2025 Susi Ratnawati ( 1,000,000.00)                    

3 08 December 2025 Siti Fatimah ( 200,000.00)                        

4 08 December 2025 Angelica Zoandevy ( 500,000.00)                        

5 08 December 2025 Makmur Pakpahan ( 500,000.00)                        

6 08 December 2025 Muhamad Ridi ( 100,000.00)                        

7 08 December 2025 Triyono Sakur ( 100,000.00)                        

8 08 December 2025 Indra Gunawan ( 50,000.00)                          

9 08 December 2025 Angelie Queen Pris ( 500,000.00)                        

10 08 December 2025 H Surya Wirawan ( 1,000,000.00)                    

11 08 December 2025 Juliani ( 1,000,000.00)                    

12 08 December 2025 Suyatno ( 100,000.00)                        

13 08 December 2025 Apendi ( 100,000.00)                        

14 08 December 2025 Johan Lie ( 250,000.00)                        

15 08 December 2025 Rahmawati ( 200,000.00)                        

16 08 December 2025 Basuki Anang Prabowo ( 100,000.00)                        

17 08 December 2025 Arifin ( 300,000.00)                        

18 08 December 2025 Pujowarno ( 300,000.00)                        

19 08 December 2025 Visionet Internasional ( 1,000,000.00)                    

20 08 December 2025 Deny Maskat ( 200,000.00)                        

21 08 December 2025 Mira Sumawinata ( 250,000.00)                        

22 08 December 2025 Ratno Septianto ( 500,000.00)                        

23 08 December 2025 Rangga Adhianto ( 100,000.00)                        

24 08 December 2025 Dina Nisa Annisa Rizky Madin ( 100,000.00)                        

25 08 December 2025 Endang Syakti W Annisa Rizky Madin ( 100,000.00)                        

26 08 December 2025 Bimo Prakoso ( 50,000.00)                          

27 08 December 2025 Lauw Dessy ( 100,000.00)                        

28 08 December 2025 Teddy Senjaya IR ( 200,000.00)                        

29 08 December 2025 Eka Setiawan ( 100,000.00)                        

30 08 December 2025 Dewi Sri Kuntari ( 500,000.00)                        

31 08 December 2025 Joko Wijayanto ( 1,250,000.00)                    

32 08 December 2025 Tri Pujiati ( 2,500,000.00)                    

33 08 December 2025 Tatang ( 100,000.00)                        

34 08 December 2025 Lee Mantoro Wibisono ( 880,000.00)                        

35 08 December 2025 Triyanto ( 500,000.00)                        

36 08 December 2025 Abdul Majid ( 500,000.00)                        

37 08 December 2025 Ari Budiyatno ( 500,000.00)                        



38 08 December 2025 Joni ( 88,888.00)                          

39 08 December 2025 Tarmijo Damanik ( 500,000.00)                        

40 08 December 2025 Rismawaty P Simanj ( 300,000.00)                        

41 08 December 2025 Brigitta Etty Fitr ( 200,000.00)                        

42 08 December 2025 Edriani Yuono ( 500,000.00)                        

43 08 December 2025 Eti Mulyati ( 100,000.00)                        

44 08 December 2025 Johnny Hanse ( 250,000.00)                        

45 08 December 2025 Yeti Werdiyati ( 100,000.00)                        

46 08 December 2025 Ali Syaugi Badriq ( 200,000.00)                        

47 08 December 2025 Dompet Anak Bangsa ( 4,000.00)                            

48 08 December 2025 Pramono Tien Si ( 510,000.00)                        

49 08 December 2025 Fadjar Tri IS ( 50,000.00)                          

50 08 December 2025 Kang Miauw Pin ( 100,000.00)                        

51 08 December 2025 Adrian Wibowo Liau ( 1,500,000.00)                    

52 08 December 2025 Heriyanto Samin ( 5,000,000.00)                    

53 08 December 2025 Haudi Lesmana Sapu ( 1,000,000.00)                    

54 08 December 2025 Airpay Internation ( 200,000.00)                        

55 08 December 2025 Hendar Wulan ( 2,100,000.00)                    

( 28,482,888.00)                  

1 09 December 2025 Visionet Internasional ( 100,000.00)                        

2 09 December 2025 Mohammad Helmi ( 1,000,000.00)                    

3 09 December 2025 Hj Titi Pangruktin ( 200,000.00)                        

4 09 December 2025 Aurizan Daryan Kar ( 100,000.00)                        

5 09 December 2025 Sekolah Regina Cae Li ( 42,555,000.00)                  

6 09 December 2025 Aceng Dedi ( 500,000.00)                        

7 09 December 2025 Eva Amelia ( 500,001.00)                        

8 09 December 2025 Tong Ely ( 1,000,000.00)                    

9 09 December 2025 Dompet Anak Bangsa ( 100,000.00)                        

10 09 December 2025 Nochtillusa Khanam ( 1,000,000.00)                    

11 09 December 2025 Budiyono ( 100,000.00)                        

12 09 December 2025 Waryoto ( 25,000.00)                          

13 09 December 2025 Triyono ( 100,000.00)                        

14 09 December 2025 Laela ( 150,000.00)                        

15 09 December 2025 Setoran Tunai ( 50,000.00)                          

16 09 December 2025 Yvonne De Fretes ( 100,000.00)                        

17 09 December 2025 Achmad Hilmani ( 2,500,000.00)                    

18 09 December 2025 Visionet Internasional ( 200,000.00)                        

19 09 December 2025 Sagom Siregar ( 500,000.00)                        

20 09 December 2025 Argilaus Simbolon ( 500,000.00)                        

21 09 December 2025 Ibu N G Kim Tjai - Hadi Jasin ( 10,000,000.00)                  

( 61,280,001.00)                  

1 09 December 2025 Suwandi Lioe ( 100,000.00)                        

2 09 December 2025 Leo Sutanto ( 200,000.00)                        

3 09 December 2025 Siti Nurhasanah ( 500,000.00)                        

4 09 December 2025 Rafael Giovani Fir ( 500,000.00)                        

5 09 December 2025 Stephanie Janice A ( 200,000.00)                        

6 09 December 2025 Dahris Andi ( 250,000.00)                        

7 09 December 2025 Toni Kurniawan ( 50,000.00)                          

8 09 December 2025 Muhamad Sobirin ( 100,000.00)                        

9 09 December 2025 Keni Dewandani ( 200,000.00)                        

10 09 December 2025 Sarana Hunian Prima ( 3,000,000.00)                    

11 09 December 2025 Visionet Internasional ( 25,000.00)                          

12 09 December 2025 Wirda Hanim A ( 100,000.00)                        

13 09 December 2025 Muliana ( 1,000,000.00)                    

14 09 December 2025 Antony ( 1,500,000.00)                    

( 7,725,000.00)                    

1 10 December 2025 Bungaran Sitanggan ( 250,000.00)                        

2 10 December 2025 Mc Gray Fenny Rusli ( 30,000.00)                          

3 10 December 2025 Teddy dan Michael Rusli ( 30,000.00)                          

4 10 December 2025 Steven Angela Rusli ( 20,000.00)                          

5 10 December 2025 Thatha Tin Xing Rusli ( 20,000.00)                          

6 10 December 2025 Dewi Maya Heniswat ( 300,000.00)                        

7 10 December 2025 Mohammad Helmi ( 500,000.00)                        

8 10 December 2025 Lamto ( 300,000.00)                        

9 10 December 2025 Muhamad Zaim ( 10,000.00)                          

10 10 December 2025 Nico Lukman ( 1,000,000.00)                    

11 10 December 2025 Mochamad Djoenaedh ( 200,000.00)                        



12 10 December 2025 Jerry Andrian ( 1,000,000.00)                    

13 10 December 2025 Eka Purnama Dirosu ( 500,000.00)                        

14 10 December 2025 Wellem Dotulung WE ( 200,000.00)                        

15 10 December 2025 Archi Darmanegara ( 200,000.00)                        

16 10 December 2025 Santo Wijaya ( 250,000.00)                        

17 10 December 2025 Johan Lie ( 250,000.00)                        

18 10 December 2025 Nur Kholis Zuhdy ( 250,000.00)                        

19 10 December 2025 Sarono ( 20,000.00)                          

20 10 December 2025 Yani Sri Rahayu ( 3,500,000.00)                    

21 10 December 2025 Surais ( 500,000.00)                        

22 10 December 2025 Muhammad Fahmi ( 200,000.00)                        

23 10 December 2025 Ayesha Nuraini ( 400,000.00)                        

24 10 December 2025 Agus Kuswanto ( 250,000.00)                        

25 10 December 2025 Triyogo ( 250,000.00)                        

26 10 December 2025 Niza Danu Savitri ( 50,000.00)                          

27 10 December 2025 Julia Soh ( 200,000.00)                        

28 10 December 2025 Inkluisi Keuangan ( 100,000.00)                        

29 10 December 2025 Ricky Tjhin ( 1,000,000.00)                    

30 10 December 2025 Suwarso ( 100,000.00)                        

31 10 December 2025 Sadikin Karwita TA ( 100,000.00)                        

32 10 December 2025 Mochamad Syukri ( 150,000.00)                        

33 10 December 2025 NN Hadyanto Chairul T ( 50,000.00)                          

34 10 December 2025 Suryana ( 300,000.00)                        

35 10 December 2025 Slamet Muharom ( 100,000.00)                        

36 10 December 2025 Moh Saiful ( 100,000.00)                        

37 10 December 2025 Anna Maria Melly D ( 300,000.00)                        

( 12,980,000.00)                  

38 11 December 2025 NN Djim Junaedy Then ( 1,000,000.00)                    

39 11 December 2025 Rina Yani Hapsari ( 100,000.00)                        

40 11 December 2025 Andri Mulia ( 50,000.00)                          

41 11 December 2025 Suziewijaya IE ( 350,000.00)                        

42 11 December 2025 Aripin ( 250,000.00)                        

43 11 December 2025 Sutikno ( 100,000.00)                        

44 11 December 2025 Sunoto ( 20,000.00)                          

45 11 December 2025 Florensia Flori AG ( 300,000.00)                        

46 11 December 2025 Buaithi ( 300,000.00)                        

47 11 December 2025 Amanan ( 1,000,000.00)                    

48 11 December 2025 Ieneke Santoso ( 1,500,000.00)                    

49 11 December 2025 Rhodesien Santoso ( 300,000.00)                        

50 11 December 2025 Tjan lie Hwa ( 50,000.00)                          

51 11 December 2025 Arismujiono ( 2,000,000.00)                    

52 11 December 2025 Kengianto Yulius ( 100,000.00)                        

53 11 December 2025 Khindu Santoso ( 200,000.00)                        

54 11 December 2025 Stephanie Lupita ( 300,000.00)                        

55 11 December 2025 Mamo Sunaryatmo ( 100,000.00)                        

56 11 December 2025 Alim ( 3,000,000.00)                    

57 11 December 2025 Briliant Anugrah ( 308,000.00)                        

58 11 December 2025 Darwin Kesuma Kwee ( 3,000,000.00)                    

59 11 December 2025 Asan dan Febri Febriayanti ( 150,000.00)                        

60 11 December 2025 Rudy Ismanto ( 500,000.00)                        

( 14,978,000.00)                  

61 12 December 2025 Suwardi ( 25,000.00)                          

62 12 December 2025 Heryana ( 50,000.00)                          

63 12 December 2025 Aurizan Daryan Kar ( 500,000.00)                        

64 12 December 2025 Rita Budi Kartini ( 100,000.00)                        

65 12 December 2025 Apendi ( 50,000.00)                          

66 12 December 2025 Rohmat ( 100,000.00)                        

67 12 December 2025 Teguh Mardi Uto ( 340,000.00)                        

68 12 December 2025 RR Noor Astuti ( 50,000.00)                          

69 12 December 2025 Arifin Tantono ( 300,000.00)                        

70 12 December 2025 Fadhli Al karim Dar ( 20,000.00)                          

71 12 December 2025 Pranowo Budiyanto ( 300,000.00)                        

72 12 December 2025 Angelie Queen Pris ( 500,000.00)                        

73 12 December 2025 Muhammad Afiq Amin ( 500,000.00)                        

74 12 December 2025 Sulistiyanto ( 200,000.00)                        

( 3,035,000.00)                    

75 13 December 2025 Suhenry ( 5,000,000.00)                    



76 13 December 2025 Ika Merdekawati ( 100,000.00)                        

77 13 December 2025 Sarwono Yudotomo ( 200,000.00)                        

78 13 December 2025 J DM JAP Diana Malik ( 200,000.00)                        

79 13 December 2025 Agoes Witjaksono ( 150,000.00)                        

80 13 December 2025 Asep Saripudin ( 250,000.00)                        

81 13 December 2025 Tri Nuryati ( 1,000,000.00)                    

82 13 December 2025 Robby Verjanto ( 100,000.00)                        

83 13 December 2025 Dompet Anak Bangsa ( 30,000.00)                          

84 13 December 2025 Ana Lie Tjhai Ing Lho Augustinus ( 200,000.00)                        

85 13 December 2025 Jaka Susanta ( 200,000.00)                        

86 13 December 2025 Supeno ( 200,000.00)                        

87 13 December 2025 Johan Lie ( 250,000.00)                        

( 7,880,000.00)                    

88 14 December 2025 Hendono Sorick Sat ( 100,000.00)                        

89 14 December 2025 Purnami Subadiyah ( 1,000,000.00)                    

90 14 December 2025 Rito ( 1,000,000.00)                    

91 14 December 2025 Ipat Fatmawati ( 500,000.00)                        

92 14 December 2025 I Wayan Wentha ( 100,000.00)                        

( 2,700,000.00)                    

93 15 December 2025 Eko Tedy Prayitno ( 200,000.00)                        

94 15 December 2025 Yuliana Rosmawati ( 100,000.00)                        

95 15 December 2025 Ferry Surjanto Hal ( 100,000.00)                        

96 15 December 2025 Suwardi ( 20,000.00)                          

97 15 December 2025 Lestry Tandiawan ( 2,000,000.00)                    

98 15 December 2025 Surais ( 300,000.00)                        

99 15 December 2025 Hudianto Chandra ( 2,610,000.00)                    

100 15 December 2025 Putra Karya Mand ( 5,000,000.00)                    

101 15 December 2025 Sri Widayati ( 500,000.00)                        

102 15 December 2025 Teng Tjin Tjhin ( 500,000.00)                        

103 15 December 2025 TK Barito Jaktim Wahyu Tri Priyanto ( 770,000.00)                        

104 15 December 2025 Dedi Setiadi ( 250,000.00)                        

105 15 December 2025 Per Captiva Chevy ( 21,101,362.00)                  

106 15 December 2025 Arifin ( 500,000.00)                        

107 15 December 2025 Muhammad Syarif AB ( 5,000.00)                            

( 33,956,362.00)                  

TOTAL - 426,074,786.00-        - 426,074,786.00-        

REKAP PENERIMAAN DONASI BANK BSI REK 8282890003
PERIODE 28 NOV - 15 DES 2025 

NO TANGGAL NAMA / URAIAN PENERIMAAN JUMLAH 

1 05 December 2025 Akhyar ( 500,000.00)                        

2 05 December 2025 Nabila Safira ( 19,000.00)                          

( 519,000.00)                        

1 06 December 2025 Miftahul Hamdi ( 100,000.00)                        

2 06 December 2025 Bambang Ari Widyasto ( 500,000.00)                        

3 06 December 2025 Suyatno ( 1,000,000.00)                    

4 06 December 2025 Tahyari ( 26,666.00)                          

( 1,626,666.00)                    

1 08 December 2025 Drs Monadji ( 10,000.00)                          

2 08 December 2025 Kris Budiyanto ( 20,000.00)                          

3 08 December 2025 Yudo Purnomo ( 250,000.00)                        

4 08 December 2025 Diyah Santi Indrawati ( 300,000.00)                        

5 08 December 2025 Mustafa Joehanes ( 100,000.00)                        



6 08 December 2025 Joko Hariyanto ( 500,000.00)                        

( 1,180,000.00)                    

1 09 December 2025 Juni Aspan Devi ( 500,000.00)                        

2 09 December 2025 Fliptech Lentera Ins ( 100,000.00)                        

3 09 December 2025 Rudi Suwarsana ( 200,000.00)                        

( 800,000.00)                        

1 10 December 2025 Asrul Karia ( 100,000.00)                        

2 10 December 2025 Akhyar ( 15,000.00)                          

3 10 December 2025 Mansyur ( 100,000.00)                        

4 10 December 2025 Eddy Yusuf ( 100,000.00)                        

5 10 December 2025 Muhamad Khazim ( 500,000.00)                        

6 10 December 2025 Niken Puspitasari ( 300,000.00)                        

7 10 December 2025 Rosmawati ( 100,000.00)                        

( 1,215,000.00)                    

1 13 December 2025 Ahmad Saiful Bahri ( 300,000.00)                        

2 13 December 2025 Koperasi Sinpam Pinjam Jasa Pratama ( 5,000,000.00)                    

( 5,300,000.00)                    

1 14 December 2025 Yuan Bagus Taufiq SE ( 100,000.00)                        

( 100,000.00)                        

1 15 December 2025 Atin Inayatin ( 100,000.00)                        

2 15 December 2025 Iyan Haryanto ( 50,000.00)                          

3 15 December 2025 Muhammad Apriansyah ( 5,180,000.00)                    

( 5,330,000.00)                    

TOTAL - 16,070,666.00-          ( 16,070,666.00)          

TOTAL SUMBANGAN S/D 15 DESEMBER 2025 - 442,145,452.00-    


